3B Events & Equestrian Facility- Brook Nichols (Tehachapi, CA) - 11/10/2018

# 10 Masters - 15 teams

Placing
1
1
2
2
3
3
#

Placing
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
#

Placing

DO U U A D WWNNLERPR

Total
Time
112.48
112.48
112.56
112.56
60.05
60.05

Total
Time
115.5
115.5
95.2
95.2
84.03
84.03
54.79
54.79
55.7
55.7
58.86
58.86
59.79
59.79

Total
Time
106.78
106.78
112.07
112.07
103.84
103.84
96.55
96.55
117.56
117.56
63.4
63.4

Total
Cattle
16
16
12
12
9
9

Total
Cattle
15
15
14
14
10
10
10

12 Handicap - 31 teams

Total
Cattle
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
12
12

Last Name

Singleton
Togami
Lambert
Westlund
Skeels
VanPeursem

11 Rookie HC (2 Cap) - 34 teams

Last Name

Clark
Vanderziel
Zylstra
Zylstra
Barcelona
Clark
Barcelona
Nichols
Clark
Singleton
Griswold
Zylstra
Clark
Nichols

Last Name

Griswold
Zylstra
Barcelona
Zylstra
Barcelona
Westlund
Singleton
Togami
Mangold
Zylstra
Clark
Griswold

First Name

Ron
Denise
Jim
Rachelle
Sherry
Arden

First Name

Rebecca
Lauri
Lynn
John
Cheyenne
Jerry
Cheyenne
Brook
Jerry

Ron

Jody
John
Rebecca
Brook

First Name

Jody
Lynn
Cheyenne
Lynn
Cheyenne
Rachelle
Ron
Denise
Chris
John
Rebecca
Jody

Amount
Won
$210.00
$210.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$255.00
$255.00
$153.00
$153.00
$102.00
$102.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$233.00
$233.00
$140.00
$140.00
$93.00
$93.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points
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7 42.21
7 42.21

10
10

# 6 Handicap - 37 teams

Total
Time
1 91.89
1 91.89
2 98.65
2 98.65
3 115.09
3 115.09
4 117.61
4 117.61
5 106.4
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
#

Placing

106.4
108.24
108.24

56.59

56.59

57.22

57.22

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
13
13
13
13
10
10
10
10

Lambert
Westlund

Last Name

Nichols
Rosenak
Barcelona
Lambert
Barcelona
Zylstra
Griswold
Hammed
Dunlap
Nichols
Smith
Zylstra
Clark
Zylstra
Lambert
Nichols

Beginner Sort 5 Head - 11 teams

Total
Time
84.62
84.62
106.98
106.98

Placing

NN PR

Total
Cattle
9
9
9
9

Last Name

Clark
Hammond
Greenup
Vanderziel

All Levels Handicap - 25 teams

Total
Time
108.67
108.67
81.89
81.89
111.03
111.03
42.08
42.08
42.79
42.79
44.2
44.2

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
19
19
16
16
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Singleton
Togami
Barcelona
Clark
Barcelona
Lambert
Lambert
Westlund
Barcelona
Westlund
Chavez
Mangold

Jim
Rachelle

First Name

Bill

Jake
Cheyenne
Jim
Cheyenne
Lynn
Jody
Gregory
Grant

Bill
Dorraine
John
Rebecca
Lynn

Jim
Brook

First Name

Jerry
Greg
Kristi
Lauri

First Name

Ron
Denise
Cheyenne
Rebecca
Cheyenne
Jim

Jim
Rachelle
Cheyenne
Rachelle
Peter
Haily
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$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$263.00
$263.00
$158.00
$158.00
$105.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$108.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$225.00
$225.00
$150.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points

Points

0.5
0.5

Points
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Total Total

. Last Name
Time Cattle
105.63 6 Rosenak
105.63 6 Sasia
89.93 4 Chavez
89.93 4 Singleton

First Name Amount
Won
Jake $144.00
Roxanne $144.00
Peter $0.00
Ron $0.00

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5



